
ARTEMIS FED COM #1 QWNFRSHTP 
S/2 SECTION 33. T-22-S. R-28-E. EDDY COUNTY 
AS TO DEPTHS FROM 4.000 F E E T TO 12.780 FEET 

Nadel and Gussman Permian, LLC 

Unit Petroleum Company 

John M. Isaac 

Chester Steubben 

Alan D. Tuck, Jr. 

Larry Turner 

Sande Wische 

Eastland Exploration, Inc. 

Eastland Resources, Inc. 

Spinnaker Oil & Gas, L.P. 

Richard Donnelly 

George A. Donnelly, Jr. 

George A. Donnelly, III, Trustee of the 
George A. Donnelly Children's Trust 

Robert R Donnelly, Trustee of the 
Robert R Donnelly Children's Trust 

Jan Donnelly O'Neill, Trustee of the 
Jan Donnelly O'Neill Children's Trust 

Martha Schalk, Indiv. & as Trustee of the 
Schalk Family Trust 

46.3157256% 

9.0953628% 

.2097278% 

.104864% 

.104864% 

.2097278% 

.2097278% 

1.5625% 

1.5625% 

3.125% 

5.46875% 

2.34375% 

1.562475% 

1.56255% 

1.562475% 

25% 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 

CASE NUMBER 

EXHIBIT NUMBER 2^ 


