ARTEMIS FED COM #1 OWNERSHIP S/2 SECTION 33, T-22-S, R-28-E, EDDY COUNTY AS TO DEPTHS FROM 4,000 FEET TO 12,780 FEET

Nadel and Gussman Permian, LLC	46.3157256%
Unit Petroleum Company	9.0953628%
John M. Isaac	.2097278%
Chester Steubben	.104864%
Alan D. Tuck, Jr.	.104864%
Larry Turner	.2097278%
Sande Wische	.2097278%
Eastland Exploration, Inc.	1.5625%
Eastland Resources, Inc.	1.5625%
Spinnaker Oil & Gas, L.P.	3.125%
Richard Donnelly	5.46875%
George A. Donnelly, Jr.	2.34375%
George A. Donnelly, III, Trustee of the George A. Donnelly Children's Trust	1.562475%
Robert R. Donnelly, Trustee of the Robert R. Donnelly Children's Trust	1.56255%
Jan Donnelly O'Neill, Trustee of the Jan Donnelly O'Neill Children's Trust	1.562475%
Martha Schalk, Indiv. & as Trustee of the Schalk Family Trust	25%

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION CASE NUMBER EXHIBIT NUMBER 2